1
Test & Inspection
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
Fi
be
r I
ns
pe

a.	 All specifications valid at 23°C ±2°C (73.4°F ±3.6°F).
b.	 Operating conditions: 60 tests in 20 minutes, then auto-off; repeat each hour.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
FOCIS Duel Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, with no tips or One-Click® cleaner FOCIS-DUEL-N
FOCIS Duel Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, user-selected: (2) UPC ferrule & bulkhead adapter tips, and (1) One-Click cleaner FOCIS-DUEL-U
FOCIS Duel Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, user-selected: (2) APC ferrule & bulkhead adapter tips, and (1) One-Click cleaner FOCIS-DUEL-A
FOCIS Duel Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, user-selected: (2) UPC and (2) APC ferrule & bulkhead adapter tips, and (1) One-Click cleaner FOCIS-DUEL-UA
FOCIS Duel Adapter Tips
PORT USAGE DESCRIPTION TIP ID AFL NO.
1 SC-APC bulkhead adapter tip, quad-slotted XASC FFLX-4S-ASC
1 FC-APC bulkhead adapter tip, quad-slotted XAFC FFLX-4S-AFC
1 LC-APC bulkhead adapter tip, quad-slotted XALC FFLX-4S-ALC
2 LC-UPC ferrule adapter tip, single-slotted female "click-in" SULC FDUO-01-ULC
2 LC-APC ferrule adapter tip, single-slotted female "click-in” SALC FDUO-01-ALC
2 SC-UPC ferrule adapter tip, single-slotted female "click-in” SUSC FDUO-01-USC
2 SC-APC ferrule adapter tip, single-slotted female "click-in” SASC FDUO-01-ASC
2 Universal 1.25 mm UPC ferrule adapter tip, single-slotted U1 FDUO-01-U125
2 Universal 1.25 mm APC ferrule adapter tip, single-slotted A1 FDUO-01-A125
2 Universal 2.5 mm UPC ferrule adapter tip, single-slotted U2 FDUO-01-U25
2 Universal 2.5 mm APC ferrule adapter tip, single-slotted A2 FDUO-01-A25
Specifications a
4
Test & Inspection
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423